Race Date
September 25, 2018

Bib No

Team - FRANKLIN
Team Score (places):25

Name

1 629 Lucas Klingler
2 586 Matthew Beamer
3 642 Collin McKay
4 587 Jack Bermel
5 603 Alexis Gutierrez
6 667 Declan Sullivan
7 607 James Haworth
8 661 Jackson Schmela
9 650 Zachary Ortlund
10 645 Quinn Murphy
11 592 Adrian Daigle
12 656 Brandon Reed
13 637 Sam Lombardo
14 671 Lewis Vanderschoot
15 633 Carter Langlois
16 639 Maxwell Martinez
17 600 Thomas Fulton
18 605 Samuel Hall
19 618 Adam Johnson
20 638 Theo Lundin
21 644 Aidan Murphy
22 593 Tommy Danly
23 673 Anish Wadia
24 619 Brennan Johnson
25 657 Aaron Rojas
26 680 Luca Zdravkov
27 674 Cole White
28 634 Connor Leishman
29 636 Miles Lewis
30 672 Colin Voress
31 585 Abraham Baker
32 643 Joseph Monticello
33 651 Oliver Pakula
34 609 Ewan Hildreth
35 679 Patrick Zapf
36 606 Jacob Halter
37 616 Jonathan Hurst
38 663 Shepard Schroeder

LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 25

Final Team Results

Boys

6 & 7 Boys

Class - A Class A

Overall
Place
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Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1
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Cumulative
Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 1

12
18
25

(34)

(44)

Average Time: 9:27.8

9:05.7 9:05.7 0:00.0
9:27.5 18:33.3 0:21.7
9:33.2 28:06.6 0:27.5
9:36.0 37:42.6 0:30.2
9:36.6 47:19.2 0:30.8
9:56.2 57:15.5 0:50.4
9:58.0 1.07:13.5 0:52.2
10:06.4 1:17:20.0 1:00.6
10:06.7 1:27:26.7 1:00.9
10:07.2 1:37:34.0 1:01.4
10:11.7  1:47:45.7 1:05.9
10:23.6 1:58:09.4 1:17.8
10:30.3  2:08:39.8 1:24.5
10:53.6  2:19:33.5 1:47.9
10:57.6 2:30:31.1 1:51.8
10:58.0 2:41:29.1 1:52.2
10:59.0 2:52:28.2 1:53.2
11:23.7 3:03:51.9 2:17.9
11:24.6 3:15:16.5 2:18.8
11:30.7 3:26:47.3 2:25.0
11:32.1  3:38:19.5 2:26.3
11:49.3  3:50:08.8 2:43.5
11:53.1 4:02:02.0 2:47.4
11:53.8 4:13:55.8 2:48.0
12:03.3 4:25:59.1 2:57.5
12:38.9  4:38:38.1 3:33.1
12:47.3 4:51:25.4 3:41.5
12:47.5 5:04:13.0 3:41.7
13:11.4 5:17:24.4 4:05.6
13:19.6  5:30:44.0 4:13.8
13:30.5 5:44:145 4:24.7
13:37.1 5:57:51.7 4:31.3
13:44.2 6:11:35.9 4:38.4
14:31.2 6:26:07.2 5:25.4
14:32.9 6:40:40.1 5:27.1
17:01.0 6:57:41.2 7:55.3
17:04.1 7:14:454 7:58.4
17:18.2  7:32:03.6 8:12.4

09/25/2018 09:48:58



Race Date

September 25, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - MONROE
Team Score (places):39

1 554  Scotty Murray

2 573 Josh Simon

3 579 Wyatt Vandervelde

4 552 Mitch Morici

5 575 Connor Speers

6 576 Jack Speers

7 510 Jordan Chang

8 558 Grayson Owens

9 556 Chip Nordstrom
10 540 Gabe Leemans
11 502 Colin Baker
12 559 Kory Parente
13 584 Jr Wilson
14 580 Elijah Walker
15 537 Donovan Lake
16 577 Logan Straube
17 547 Will Mann
18 512 Aaron Clark
19 535 Brody Kenny
20 568 Isaac Schuda
21 566 Carlo Saenz
22 551 Ben Michalak
23 522 Kaden Fisher
24 523 Dane Fitzenreider
25 525 ? Gonzalez

Team - LEMAN

Team Score (places):78
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272
208
199
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Zach Williamson
Eli Caskey
Peter O'Brien
Baron Plumlee
Lucas Gallian
Michael Angeles
Robert Witek
Logan Bryson
Pierson Foos
Judah McLean
Eric Garcia
Fernando Calvillo

LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 25

Final Team Results

Boys

6 & 7 Boys

Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

1
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Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 2
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 9:43.8

14
26
39

(53)

(68)

8:54.4

9:05.3
10:11.3
10:12.0
10:16.0
10:18.6
10:22.3
10:51.8
10:56.8
11:00.4
11:13.9
11:17.9
11:18.7
11:25.2
11:29.1
11:41.1
11:47.7
12:21.6
12:43.9
12:56.0
13:47.1
13:50.8
14:17.7
15:57.1
18:07.8

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 10:53.8

24
41
59
78

(98)

(119)

9:46.0
10:35.9
10:38.6
11:43.3
11:45.2
11:54.1
12:01.8
12:03.6
12:22.3
12:33.8
12:48.2
13:40.2

8:54.4
17:59.8
28:11.2
38:23.3
48:39.3
58:58.0

1.09:20.4
1:20:12.3
1:31:09.1
1:42:09.6
1.53:23.6
2:04:41.6
2:16:00.3
2:27:25.6
2:38:54.8
2:50:35.9
3:02:23.7
3:14:45.3
3:27:29.2
3:40:25.2
3:54:12.4
4:08:03.3
4:22:21.0
4:38:18.2
4:56:26.0

9:46.0
20:22.0
31:00.6
42:43.9
54:29.2

1:06:23.3
1:18:25.2
1:30:28.8
1:42:51.2
1:55:25.0
2:08:13.3
2:21:53.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:10.9
1:16.9
1:17.6
1:21.5
1:24.1
1:.27.9
1.57.4
2:02.3
2:06.0
2:19.5
2:23.4
2:24.2
2:30.8
2:34.6
2:46.7
2:53.2
3:27.1
3:494
4:01.5
4:52.7
4:56.4
5:23.2
7.02.7
9:13.3

0:00.0
0:49.9
0:52.5
1:57.2
1:59.2
2:08.0
2:15.7
2:17.5
2:36.3
2:47.8
3:02.1
3:54.1

09/25/2018 09:48:59



LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 25

Race Date
September 25, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
6 & 7 Boys
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LEMAN Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):78 Average Time: 10:53.8

13 454 Brandon Moore More Than 7 14:49.7 2:36:43.2 5:03.6
14 212 Daniel Guzman More Than 7 14:53.6 2:51:36.9 5:07.6
15 190 Romeo Alfaro More Than 7 15:08.0 3:06:44.9 5:21.9
16 211 Justin Guerrero More Than 7 15:34.0 3:22:19.0 5:47.9
17 191 Antwan Angeles More Than 7 15:34.9  3:37:53.9 5:48.8
18 274 Asher McNeil More Than 7 15:40.4 3:53:34.3 5:54.3
19 801 Valentin Sanchez More Than 7 15:46.6 4:09:20.9 6:00.6
20 147 Oscar Acosta More Than 7 18:43.8 4:28:04.8 8:57.7
21 778 Tyler Petrie More Than 7 18:54.8  4:46:59.6 9:08.8

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 3 09/25/2018 09:48:59



