#### <u>Race Date</u> September 25, 2018

## LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 25

Final Team Results

#### Boys

# 6 & 7 Boys

**Class - A Class A** 

	Class - A Class A							
			Overall	Cumulative		Cumulative	Time	
	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	Place	Place	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Back</u>	
Т	eam -	FRANKLIN		Finish Positio	on - 1			
	Team	Score (places):25			Avera	ge Time: 9:2	7.8	
1	629	Lucas Klingler	3	3	9:05.7	9:05.7	0:00.0	
2	586	Matthew Beamer	4	7	9:27.5	18:33.3	0:21.7	
3	642	Collin McKay	5	12	9:33.2	28:06.6	0:27.5	
4	587	Jack Bermel	6	18	9:36.0	37:42.6	0:30.2	
5	603	Alexis Gutierrez	7	25	9:36.6	47:19.2	0:30.8	
6	667	Declan Sullivan	(9)	(34)	9:56.2	57:15.5	0:50.4	
7	607	James Haworth	(10)	(44)	9:58.0	1:07:13.5	0:52.2	
8	661	Jackson Schmela	More Than		10:06.4	1:17:20.0	1:00.6	
9	650	Zachary Ortlund	More Than	7	10:06.7	1:27:26.7	1:00.9	
10	645	Quinn Murphy	More Than	7	10:07.2	1:37:34.0	1:01.4	
11	592	Adrian Daigle	More Than	7	10:11.7	1:47:45.7	1:05.9	
12	656	Brandon Reed	More Than	7	10:23.6	1:58:09.4	1:17.8	
13	637	Sam Lombardo	More Than	7	10:30.3	2:08:39.8	1:24.5	
14	671	Lewis Vanderschoot	More Than	7	10:53.6	2:19:33.5	1:47.9	
15	633	Carter Langlois	More Than	7	10:57.6	2:30:31.1	1:51.8	
16	639	Maxwell Martinez	More Than	7	10:58.0	2:41:29.1	1:52.2	
17	600	Thomas Fulton	More Than	7	10:59.0	2:52:28.2	1:53.2	
18	605	Samuel Hall	More Than	7	11:23.7	3:03:51.9	2:17.9	
19	618	Adam Johnson	More Than	7	11:24.6	3:15:16.5	2:18.8	
20	638	Theo Lundin	More Than	7	11:30.7	3:26:47.3	2:25.0	
21	644	Aidan Murphy	More Than	7	11:32.1	3:38:19.5	2:26.3	
22	593	Tommy Danly	More Than	7	11:49.3	3:50:08.8	2:43.5	
23	673	Anish Wadia	More Than	7	11:53.1	4:02:02.0	2:47.4	
24	619	Brennan Johnson	More Than	7	11:53.8	4:13:55.8	2:48.0	
25	657	Aaron Rojas	More Than	7	12:03.3	4:25:59.1	2:57.5	
26	680	Luca Zdravkov	More Than	7	12:38.9	4:38:38.1	3:33.1	
27	674	Cole White	More Than	7	12:47.3	4:51:25.4	3:41.5	
28	634	Connor Leishman	More Than	7	12:47.5	5:04:13.0	3:41.7	
29	636	Miles Lewis	More Than	7	13:11.4	5:17:24.4	4:05.6	
30	672	Colin Voress	More Than	7	13:19.6	5:30:44.0	4:13.8	
31	585	Abraham Baker	More Than	7	13:30.5	5:44:14.5	4:24.7	
32	643	Joseph Monticello	More Than	7	13:37.1	5:57:51.7	4:31.3	
33	651	Oliver Pakula	More Than	7	13:44.2	6:11:35.9	4:38.4	
34	609	Ewan Hildreth	More Than	7	14:31.2	6:26:07.2	5:25.4	
35	679	Patrick Zapf	More Than	7	14:32.9	6:40:40.1	5:27.1	
36	606	Jacob Halter	More Than	7	17:01.0	6:57:41.2	7:55.3	
37	616	Jonathan Hurst	More Than	7	17:04.1	7:14:45.4	7:58.4	
38	663	Shepard Schroeder	More Than	7	17:18.2	7:32:03.6	8:12.4	

#### <u>Race Date</u> September 25, 2018

### LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 25

Final Team Results

### Boys

### 6 & 7 Boys

## Class - A Class A

	Class - A Class A							
			Overall	Cumulative		Cumulative	Time	
	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>	Place	<u>Time</u>	Time	<u>Back</u>	
Т	eam -	MONROE		Finish Positic	on - 2			
Team Score (places):39					Avera	ge Time: 9:4	3.8	
1	554	Scotty Murray	1	1	8:54.4	8:54.4	0:00.0	
2	573	Josh Simon	2	3	9:05.3	17:59.8	0:10.9	
3	579	Wyatt Vandervelde	11	14	10:11.3	28:11.2	1:16.9	
4	552	Mitch Morici	12	26	10:12.0	38:23.3	1:17.6	
5	575	Connor Speers	13	39	10:16.0	48:39.3	1:21.5	
6	576	Jack Speers	(14)	(53)	10:18.6	58:58.0	1:24.1	
7	510	Jordan Chang	(15)	(68)	10:22.3	1:09:20.4	1:27.9	
8	558	Grayson Owens	More Than 7	7	10:51.8	1:20:12.3	1:57.4	
9	556	Chip Nordstrom	More Than 7	7	10:56.8	1:31:09.1	2:02.3	
0	540	Gabe Leemans	More Than 7	7	11:00.4	1:42:09.6	2:06.0	
1	502	Colin Baker	More Than 7	7	11:13.9	1:53:23.6	2:19.5	
2	559	Kory Parente	More Than 7	7	11:17.9	2:04:41.6	2:23.4	
3	584	Jr Wilson	More Than 7	7	11:18.7	2:16:00.3	2:24.2	
4	580	Elijah Walker	More Than 7	7	11:25.2	2:27:25.6	2:30.8	
5	537	Donovan Lake	More Than 7	7	11:29.1	2:38:54.8	2:34.6	
6	577	Logan Straube	More Than 7	7	11:41.1	2:50:35.9	2:46.7	
7	547	Will Mann	More Than 7	7	11:47.7	3:02:23.7	2:53.2	
8	512	Aaron Clark	More Than 7	7	12:21.6	3:14:45.3	3:27.1	
9	535	Brody Kenny	More Than 7	7	12:43.9	3:27:29.2	3:49.4	
20	568	Isaac Schuda	More Than 7	7	12:56.0	3:40:25.2	4:01.5	
21	566	Carlo Saenz	More Than 7	7	13:47.1	3:54:12.4	4:52.7	
22	551	Ben Michalak	More Than 7	7	13:50.8	4:08:03.3	4:56.4	
23	522	Kaden Fisher	More Than 7	7	14:17.7	4:22:21.0	5:23.2	
24	523	Dane Fitzenreider	More Than 7	7	15:57.1	4:38:18.2	7:02.7	
25	525	? Gonzalez	More Than 7	7	18:07.8	4:56:26.0	9:13.3	

#### Team - LEMAN

#### Team Score (places):78

Finish	Position	-	3

#### Average Time: 10:53.8

1	879	Zach Williamson	8	8	9:46.0	9:46.0	0:00.0
2	200	Eli Caskey	16	24	10:35.9	20:22.0	0:49.9
3	457	Peter O'Brien	17	41	10:38.6	31:00.6	0:52.5
4	782	Baron Plumlee	18	59	11:43.3	42:43.9	1:57.2
5	207	Lucas Gallian	19	78	11:45.2	54:29.2	1:59.2
6	192	Michael Angeles	(20)	(98)	11:54.1	1:06:23.3	2:08.0
7	883	Robert Witek	(21)	(119)	12:01.8	1:18:25.2	2:15.7
8	198	Logan Bryson	More Than 7		12:03.6	1:30:28.8	2:17.5
9	206	Pierson Foos	More Than 7		12:22.3	1:42:51.2	2:36.3
10	272	Judah McLean	More Than 7		12:33.8	1:55:25.0	2:47.8
11	208	Eric Garcia	More Than 7		12:48.2	2:08:13.3	3:02.1
12	199	Fernando Calvillo	More Than 7		13:40.2	2:21:53.5	3:54.1

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,

#### <u>Race Date</u> September 25, 2018

21

## LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 25

Final Team Results

#### Boys

## 6 & 7 Boys

### **Class - A Class A**

<u>Bib No</u>	<u>o Name</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Team - LEMAN			Finish Positio	n - 3			
Team Score (places):78			Average Time: 10:53.8				
454	Brandon Moore	More Than	7	14:49.7	2:36:43.2	5:03.6	
212	Daniel Guzman	More Than	7	14:53.6	2:51:36.9	5:07.6	
190	Romeo Alfaro	More Than	7	15:08.0	3:06:44.9	5:21.9	
211	Justin Guerrero	More Than	7	15:34.0	3:22:19.0	5:47.9	
191	Antwan Angeles	More Than	7	15:34.9	3:37:53.9	5:48.8	
274	Asher McNeil	More Than	7	15:40.4	3:53:34.3	5:54.3	
801	Valentin Sanchez	More Than	7	15:46.6	4:09:20.9	6:00.6	
147	Oscar Acosta	More Than	7	18:43.8	4:28:04.8	8:57.7	
778	Tyler Petrie	More Than	7	18:54.8	4:46:59.6	9:08.8	
	eam - Feam 5 454 212 190 211 191 274 801 147	eam - LEMAN Feam Score (places):78 454 Brandon Moore 212 Daniel Guzman 190 Romeo Alfaro 211 Justin Guerrero 191 Antwan Angeles 274 Asher McNeil 801 Valentin Sanchez 147 Oscar Acosta	Bib NoNamePlaceeam - LEMANream Score (places):78454Brandon MooreMore Than212Daniel GuzmanMore Than190Romeo AlfaroMore Than211Justin GuerreroMore Than191Antwan AngelesMore Than274Asher McNeilMore Than801Valentin SanchezMore Than147Oscar AcostaMore Than	Bib NoNamePlacePlaceeam - LEMANFinish Positionream Score (places):78Finish Position454Brandon MooreMore Than 7212Daniel GuzmanMore Than 7190Romeo AlfaroMore Than 7211Justin GuerreroMore Than 7191Antwan AngelesMore Than 7274Asher McNeilMore Than 7801Valentin SanchezMore Than 7147Oscar AcostaMore Than 7	Bib NoNamePlacePlaceTimeeam - LEMANFinish Position -3ream Score (places):78Finish Position -3454Brandon MooreMore Than714:49.7452Daniel GuzmanMore Than714:53.6190Romeo AlfaroMore Than715:08.0211Justin GuerreroMore Than715:34.0191Antwan AngelesMore Than715:34.9274Asher McNeilMore Than715:40.4801Valentin SanchezMore Than715:46.6147Oscar AcostaMore Than718:43.8	Bib NoNamePlacePlaceTimeTimeeam - LEMANFinish Position - 3Team Score (places):78Finish Position - 3454Brandon MooreMore Than 714:49.72:36:43.2212Daniel GuzmanMore Than 714:53.62:51:36.9190Romeo AlfaroMore Than 715:08.03:06:44.9211Justin GuerreroMore Than 715:34.03:22:19.0191Antwan AngelesMore Than 715:34.93:37:53.9274Asher McNeilMore Than 715:40.43:53:34.3801Valentin SanchezMore Than 715:46.64:09:20.9147Oscar AcostaMore Than 718:43.84:28:04.8	

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,